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Fencers (present, structured order - 37 fencers)
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number name and first name country club d.o.b.

253 SERRI Cedrik FRA 14/2/1991

KONDRITZ Peter HUN BHSE 11/1/1990

515 LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN BHSE 4/8/1994

LISZKAI Tamas HUN BHSE 25/6/1995

309 NEMETH Andras HUN BHSE 4/3/1995

238 NEMETH Gabor HUN BHSE 24/2/1993

ORSI Daniel HUN BUDAKALASZ 25/1/1979

SAGHY Ervin HUN BUDAKALASZ 19/1/1976

121 SZABADOS Gabor HUN EPITOK SC 6/6/1985

89 SZABADOS Kristof HUN EPITOK SC 11/3/1990

124 SZEKI Bence HUN EPITOK SC 20/5/1988

454 ZALABA Peter HUN EPITOK SC 20/4/1990

SAPI Ferenc HUN HODMEZOVASARHELY 25/10/1983

INSPERGER Samuel HUN MTK 29/9/1996

484 VALICSEK Peter HUN MTK 9/4/1994

PENTEK Tamas HUN SZOMBATHELY 27/7/1958

BALAZS Peter HUN TEREZVAROS 22/5/1993

GLATT Andor HUN TEREZVAROS 14/2/1979

GOMORI Csaba HUN TEREZVAROS 27/1/1979

KOVACS Benedek HUN TEREZVAROS 25/8/1995

NEMETH Balazs HUN TEREZVAROS 8/12/1997

SIPOS Nandor HUN TEREZVAROS 24/8/1994

SZABO Imre HUN TEREZVAROS 20/2/1956

251 DOSA Daniel HUN TOREKVES 19/1/1996

436 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN UTE 17/10/1996

BIRO Peter HUN UTE 2/2/1989

DEAK Mark HUN UTE 25/3/1994

334 MESZAROS Tamas HUN UTE 25/4/1998

342 DARABAN Radu ROU CSU CLUJ 6/6/1983

DONCA Attila ROU CSU CLUJ 16/2/1994

FILE Szabolcs ROU CSU CLUJ 16/2/1994

TUZHANYI Gerard ROU CSU CLUJ 31/12/1983

DOENZ Jonathan SUI 4/3/1991

STALDER Leonard SUI CEM MORGES 21/11/1993

BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 16/9/1994

GALAN Jan SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 21/12/1995

KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 1/1/1991

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.04.2014 11:25



Gátai Tamás Emlékverseny

U23 European Circuit - Men's Foil

Budapest, 19. April 2014.

Formula of the competition
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37 fencers

1 poules: round

37 fencers

6 poules (1 poule of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries, clubs

29 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 29 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: SZELEI István HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABADOS Kristof HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
GLATT Andor HUN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 2
SAPI Ferenc HUN  3  3  V  3  4 0.200 -3 18 5
GOMORI Csaba HUN  0  0  1  2  1 0.000 -21 4 6
KRALIK Andrej SVK  4  4  V  V  V 0.600 6 23 3
LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN  4  2  V  V  2 0.400 -2 18 4

Poule No 2
Referee: RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
VALICSEK Peter HUN  V  V  V  1  1 0.600 4 17 3
PENTEK Tamas HUN  1  V  1  3  3 0.200 -9 13 5
DONCA Attila ROU  2  2  0  1  3 0.000 -17 8 6
NEMETH Balazs HUN  0  V  V  2  1 0.400 -3 13 4
SZABADOS Gabor HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
LISZKAI Tamas HUN  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2

Poule No 3
Referee: STEINER Dániel

V/M ind. HS rank
BALAZS Peter HUN  3  V  3  1  3 0.200 -7 15 5
SZEKI Bence HUN  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
BALOGH Boldizsar HUN  2  0  4  4  4 0.000 -11 14 6
KONDRITZ Peter HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
DOENZ Jonathan SUI  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 4 22 3
FILE Szabolcs ROU  V  0  V  2  3 0.400 -7 15 4

Poule No 4
Referee: KREISS Péter HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
ZALABA Peter HUN  V  1  V  0  V 0.600 0 16 3
SAGHY Ervin HUN  2  3  V  2  V 0.400 -2 17 4
DARABAN Radu ROU  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 12 21 2
KOVACS Benedek HUN  2  1  0  3  2 0.000 -17 8 6
NEMETH Gabor HUN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
DEAK Mark HUN  2  3  0  V  2 0.200 -10 12 5
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Poule No 5
Referee: DELI Dóra HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SZABO Imre HUN  1  4  1  0  V 0.200 -11 11 6
ORSI Daniel HUN  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 6 22 2
MESZAROS Tamas HUN  V  V  3  3  3 0.400 -3 19 4
DOSA Daniel HUN  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 6 22 2
TUZHANYI Gerard ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
GALAN Jan SVK  2  2  V  2  3 0.200 -9 14 5

Poule No 6
Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
INSPERGER Samuel HUN  1  1  V  V  3  V 0.500 -3 20 4
NEMETH Andras HUN  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 15 28 2
BIRO Peter HUN  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 28 1
SIPOS Nandor HUN  3  2  2  1  2  0 0.000 -20 10 7
BLANAR Samuel SVK  2  1  1  V  2  4 0.167 -11 15 6
SERRI Cedrik FRA  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 23 3
STALDER Leonard SUI  3  V  1  V  V  0 0.500 -3 19 5
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 NEMETH Gabor HUN 1.000 17 25 qualifier

2 SZABADOS Gabor HUN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

3 KONDRITZ Peter HUN 1.000 11 25 qualifier

3 TUZHANYI Gerard ROU 1.000 11 25 qualifier

5 SZABADOS Kristof HUN 1.000 10 25 qualifier

6 BIRO Peter HUN 0.833 16 28 qualifier

7 NEMETH Andras HUN 0.833 15 28 qualifier

8 DARABAN Radu ROU 0.800 12 21 qualifier

9 GLATT Andor HUN 0.800 10 24 qualifier

10 SZEKI Bence HUN 0.800 10 22 qualifier

11 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 0.800 9 22 qualifier

12 SERRI Cedrik FRA 0.667 6 23 qualifier

13 KRALIK Andrej SVK 0.600 6 23 qualifier

14 DOSA Daniel HUN 0.600 6 22 qualifier

14 ORSI Daniel HUN 0.600 6 22 qualifier

16 DOENZ Jonathan SUI 0.600 4 22 qualifier

17 VALICSEK Peter HUN 0.600 4 17 qualifier

18 ZALABA Peter HUN 0.600 0 16 qualifier

19 INSPERGER Samuel HUN 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

20 STALDER Leonard SUI 0.500 -3 19 qualifier

21 LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN 0.400 -2 18 qualifier

22 SAGHY Ervin HUN 0.400 -2 17 qualifier

23 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 0.400 -3 19 qualifier

24 NEMETH Balazs HUN 0.400 -3 13 qualifier

25 FILE Szabolcs ROU 0.400 -7 15 qualifier

26 SAPI Ferenc HUN 0.200 -3 18 qualifier

27 BALAZS Peter HUN 0.200 -7 15 qualifier

28 GALAN Jan SVK 0.200 -9 14 qualifier

29 PENTEK Tamas HUN 0.200 -9 13 qualifier

30 DEAK Mark HUN 0.200 -10 12 eliminated

31 SZABO Imre HUN 0.200 -11 11 eliminated

32 BLANAR Samuel SVK 0.167 -11 15 eliminated

33 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 0.000 -11 14 eliminated

34 DONCA Attila ROU 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

34 KOVACS Benedek HUN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

36 SIPOS Nandor HUN 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

37 GOMORI Csaba HUN 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
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1 NEMETH Gabor HUN

Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---

17 VALICSEK Peter HUN

16 DOENZ Jonathan SUI    15/14

9 GLATT Andor HUN

24 NEMETH Balazs HUN    15/13

25 FILE Szabolcs ROU

8 DARABAN Radu ROU    15/3

5 SZABADOS Kristof HUN

28 GALAN Jan SVK    15/7

21 LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN

12 SERRI Cedrik FRA    15/3

13 KRALIK Andrej SVK

20 STALDER Leonard SUI    15/14

29 PENTEK Tamas HUN

4 TUZHANYI Gerard ROU    15/5

3 KONDRITZ Peter HUN

30 --------- ---

19 INSPERGER Samuel HUN

14 DOSA Daniel HUN    15/8

11 LISZKAI Tamas HUN

22 SAGHY Ervin HUN    15/8

27 BALAZS Peter HUN

6 BIRO Peter HUN    15/10

7 NEMETH Andras HUN

26 SAPI Ferenc HUN    15/8

23 MESZAROS Tamas HUN

10 SZEKI Bence HUN    15/6

15 ORSI Daniel HUN

18 ZALABA Peter HUN    15/10

31 --------- ---

2 SZABADOS Gabor HUN

NEMETH Gabor

Tableau of 16

DOENZ Jonathan
   15/9

GLATT Andor

DARABAN Radu
   15/4

SZABADOS Kristof

SERRI Cedrik
   15/10

KRALIK Andrej

TUZHANYI Gerard
   15/11

KONDRITZ Peter

DOSA Daniel
   15/9

LISZKAI Tamas

BIRO Peter
   15/13

NEMETH Andras

SZEKI Bence
   15/7

ZALABA Peter

SZABADOS Gabor
   15/7

NEMETH Gabor

Tableau of 8

DARABAN Radu

   15/9

SZABADOS Kristof

KRALIK Andrej

   15/9

DOSA Daniel

LISZKAI Tamas

   15/9

NEMETH Andras

SZABADOS Gabor

   15/6

DARABAN Radu

SZABADOS Kristof

DOSA Daniel

SZABADOS Gabor
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1 NEMETH Gabor HUN

Tableau of 8

8 DARABAN Radu ROU    15/9

5 SZABADOS Kristof HUN

4 KRALIK Andrej SVK    15/9

3 DOSA Daniel HUN

6 LISZKAI Tamas HUN    15/9

7 NEMETH Andras HUN

2 SZABADOS Gabor HUN    15/6

DARABAN Radu

Semi-finals

SZABADOS Kristof
   15/7

DOSA Daniel

SZABADOS Gabor
   15/12

DARABAN Radu

Final

SZABADOS Gabor

   15/8

DARABAN Radu



Gátai Tamás Emlékverseny

U23 European Circuit - Men's Foil

Budapest, 19. April 2014.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 37 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

1 DARABAN Radu ROU 6/6/1983

2 SZABADOS Gabor HUN 6/6/1985

3 DOSA Daniel HUN 19/1/1996

3 SZABADOS Kristof HUN 11/3/1990

5 NEMETH Gabor HUN 24/2/1993

6 NEMETH Andras HUN 4/3/1995

7 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 25/6/1995

8 KRALIK Andrej SVK 1/1/1991

9 KONDRITZ Peter HUN 11/1/1990

9 TUZHANYI Gerard ROU 31/12/1983

11 BIRO Peter HUN 2/2/1989

12 GLATT Andor HUN 14/2/1979

13 SZEKI Bence HUN 20/5/1988

14 SERRI Cedrik FRA 14/2/1991

15 DOENZ Jonathan SUI 4/3/1991

16 ZALABA Peter HUN 20/4/1990

17 ORSI Daniel HUN 25/1/1979

18 VALICSEK Peter HUN 9/4/1994

19 INSPERGER Samuel HUN 29/9/1996

20 STALDER Leonard SUI 21/11/1993

21 LACZKOVICS Daniel HUN 4/8/1994

22 SAGHY Ervin HUN 19/1/1976

23 MESZAROS Tamas HUN 25/4/1998

24 NEMETH Balazs HUN 8/12/1997

25 FILE Szabolcs ROU 16/2/1994

26 SAPI Ferenc HUN 25/10/1983

27 BALAZS Peter HUN 22/5/1993

28 GALAN Jan SVK 21/12/1995

29 PENTEK Tamas HUN 27/7/1958

30 DEAK Mark HUN 25/3/1994

31 SZABO Imre HUN 20/2/1956

32 BLANAR Samuel SVK 16/9/1994

33 BALOGH Boldizsar HUN 17/10/1996

34 DONCA Attila ROU 16/2/1994

34 KOVACS Benedek HUN 25/8/1995

36 SIPOS Nandor HUN 24/8/1994

37 GOMORI Csaba HUN 27/1/1979
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name country poules matches finales

BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 1 5 0

DELI Dóra HUN 1 4 1

KREISS Péter HUN 1 5 0

RÓZSAVÁRI Nándor HUN 1 3 1

STEINER Dániel HUN 1 4 1

SZELEI István HUN 1 4 0
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